

Sunland Tujunga Neighborhood Council

8250 Foothill Blvd., Sunland, CA 91040 - (818) 951-7411 E-mail: secretary@stnc.org

Youth Advisory Committee Monday, April 25, 2016 – 6:00 p.m. STNC Office 8250 Foothill Blvd., Sunland

6:00 p.m.

- 1. Call To Order
- 2. Discussion: Officer positions for Jr. Youth Council Board
- 3. Discussion: Outreach plans for Jr. Youth Council Dance at Angeles National Golf Club
- 4. Discussion: Present updates at May 11 STNC Board Installation meeting with the new board
- 5. Future agenda items
- 6. Public Comments
- 6. Adjourn

Adjourn.

Posted 4/21/16; Remove after 4/25/16

Questions? Contact Julie Cuddihy.

The Sunland-Tujunga Neighborhood Council Agenda is posted for public review at the following Sunland-Tujunga locations and posted on the STNC website www.STNC.org
Sunland-Tujunga Chamber of Commerce 8250 Foothill Blvd. Unit B, Sunland – 24 hour;
North Valley City Hall, 7747 Foothill Blvd., Tujunga;
Sunland Senior Center, 8640 Fenwick Street, Sunland; YMCA, 6840 Foothill Blvd, Tujunga.
Posted On Our Website – www.STNC.org

Sunland Tujunga Neighborhood Council 7747 Foothill Blvd., Tujunga, CA 91042 - (818) 951-7411 E-mail: secretary@stnc.org

Visit www.stnc.org for updates and sign up for STNC News Agenda, Minutes and Agenda Packet Posted on the stnc.org website under Committees then choose General Board